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  of	
  2-­‐1-­‐13

Last	
  Name First	
  Name Role Representing Email Phone Office	
  Location

1 Johnson Sean Member Intitutional	
  Research sean.johnson@sonoma.edu x4-­‐4032 STEV	
  1024

2 Katz Sheila Member Academic	
  Senate	
  (Sp2013	
  for	
  H.	
  Smith) sheila.katz@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2583 STEV	
  2084M

3 Kornfeld John Member Undergraduate	
  Studies john.kornfeld@sonoma.edu x4-­‐4208 STEV	
  1041

4 Markley Neil Member Entrepreneurial	
  Activities neil.markley@sonoma.edu x4-­‐4068 SALZ	
  2058

5 Morozumi Cyndie Member SAEM	
  /	
  Residential	
  Life cyndie.morozumi@sonoma.edu x4-­‐4033 Chateau

6 Ogg Laurie Member Development laurie.ogg@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2560 STEV	
  1054

7 Rice Mallory Member Associated	
  Students	
  Senate ricemal@seawolf,sonoma.edu

8 Rivoire Suzanne Member Academic	
  Senate suzanne.rivoire@sonoma.edu x4-­‐3337 DAR	
  116H

9 Roberts Deborah Member Academic	
  Coordinating	
  Team deborah.roberts@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2945 Nichols	
  276

10 Rogerson Andrew Member Provost andrew.rogerson@sonoma.edu x4-­‐3190 STEV	
  1041

11 Shelton Leslie Member SAEM	
  /	
  Student	
  Services sheltonl@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2846 SALZ	
  1041A

12 Smith Heather Member Academic	
  Senate	
  (on	
  sabbatical	
  Sp2013) smithh@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2587 STEV	
  2089

13 Stauffer Lynn CO-­‐CHAIR Science	
  &	
  Technology lynn.stauffer@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2128 DAR	
  115

14 Stearns Thaine Member Deans	
  Council thaine.stearns@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2882 Nichols	
  380

15 Stivison Ross Member IT	
  /	
  CMS Ross.Stivison@sonoma.edu x4-­‐3356 SALZ	
  2078H

16 Sundberg Elaine CO-­‐CHAIR Academic	
  Programs elaine.sunberg@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2215 STEV	
  1041

17 Velasquez-­‐Andrade Elisa Member Diversity	
  and	
  Inclusive	
  Excellence elisa.velasquez@sonoma.edu x4-­‐2401 STEV	
  3085

18 Visser Michael Member Academic	
  Schools	
   visser@sonoma.edu x4-­‐3297 STEV	
  2015

19 Wenrick Jason Member A	
  &	
  F jason.wenrick@sonoma.edu x4-­‐3155 SALZ	
  2054


